
the American College
(An Autonomous Institution Affiliatcd to Madurai Kamaraj University,

India)
(Re-accredited(2nd Cycle) by NAAC with Grade A CGPA - 3.46 on a 4 -

point scale)

Sclcction List No. 1 - Rank Wise
Date:2510412019

Course: B.Sc. Computer Scicnce - (SF)

S.No

1

2
1
-l

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

t2
13

t4
15

t6
l7
l8
19

20

2T

22

LJ

App.No
2019-SSU- 12878
2019-SSrJ-19130
2019-SSU- t2691
2019-SSU- r 8693
201 9-SSU- 16267

2019-SSU-13477
2019-SSU-13041
2019-ssu- 12816
2019-SSU- 18778
201 9-S SU- 1 91 68

2019-SSU- 19559

20 I 9-SSU- 13486
2019-SSU- 15061

20 I 9-SSU- t4017
2019-SSU- 1r4t7
20r 9-ssu-17089
201 g-SSU- 1s395

20 1 9-SSIJ- t673r
2019-ssu-11422
2019-SSU- 18304

2019-SSU- 12844

2019-ssu-r9r22
2019-SSU-18004

Name
V.HARSHINI
V.SELVA
S.NIVETHIDA
P.SIVABALA
B.JAIPRABHA
K.JEYASEELAN
P.PONSWETHA
N.NAVANEETHA KRISHNAN
K,TAMIL SELVAN
C.ENITHA
F.JEFFREY DERICK
D.SHANMUGARAJA
S.SANGEETH KUMAR
M.SANTHOSH KUMAR
G.MUKESH
M.SAKTHIPERIYASAMY
N.VIGNESHWARAN
K.SRIRAM GOKUL
S.KAI{THICK
K.BALACHANDRU
M.LOKE,SH KUMARAN
E.K.SANJAY
S.YOGESHWARAN
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